
SS1 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - Pasykaf - 08/12/2024

A/A
ΑΡ. 

ΣΥΜ
ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time

Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff 

Secs
Penalty

1 2 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD ADAMS MG B 1971 C 1980 10:25:00.00 10:29:34.53 275.99 275.53 -0.46 0.46

2 6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS MORRIS MINI 1979 C 998 10:29:00.00 10:33:35.62 275.99 276.62 0.63 0.63

3 3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C 1600 10:26:00.00 10:30:37.41 275.99 277.41 1.42 1.42

4 7 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU BMW 635CSI 1985 C 3430 10:30:00.00 10:34:36.66 275.99 277.66 1.67 1.67

5 9 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK VW SCIROCCO 1988 C 1595 10:32:00.00 10:36:36.94 275.99 277.94 1.95 1.95

6 8 MARIOS MICHAELLIDES ANTONIS PAPNTONIOU JAGUAR XJSC 1987 C 5343 10:31:00.00 10:35:38.47 275.99 278.47 2.48 2.48

7 1 STEVE WILKINSON MARYLIN WILKINSON MERCEDES 1987 C 2300 10:24:00.00 10:28:33.09 275.99 273.09 -2.90 2.90

8 12 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 C 1600 10:35:00.00 10:39:39.18 275.99 279.18 3.19 3.19

9 19 MARCOS MICHAELIDES MARIA MICHAELIDOU MINI ONE 2003 M 1600 10:42:00.00 10:46:38.72 275.99 279.72 3.73 3.73

10 5 PATRICIA SAINSBURY BOLIDEWIJN VAN DEN BRINK ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1978 C 1600 10:28:00.00 10:32:28.75 275.99 269.75 -6.24 6.24

11 17 POLYCHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI BMW 530 2001 M 5000 10:40:00.00 10:44:47.88 275.99 288.88 12.89 12.89

12 15 STAVROS PANAYIOTOU CLARE PANAYIOTOU ROVER MG 1997 C 1795 10:38:00.00 10:42:52.12 275.99 292.12 16.13 16.13

13 18 EVGENIOS EVGENIOU STEFANI MICHAIL JAGUAR S TYPE 2002 M 1600 10:41:00.00 10:46:00.78 275.99 301.78 25.79 25.79

14 4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU MG BGT 1976 C 1800 10:27:00.00 10:31:09.09 275.99 249.09 -26.90 26.90

15 10 CHRISTOS LIMNATITIS DEMETRA LIMNATITOU MITSUBISHI PAJERO 1991 C 2477 10:33:00.00 10:39:53.15 275.99 413.15 137.16 137.16

16 21 LILIAN HAYBALL ADRIAN WOOLCOTT BMW 218i 2021 M 1499 10:44:00.00 10:53:02.15 275.99 542.15 266.16 266.16

17 20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFEJACKIE KUFLIK MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M 2250 10:43:00.00 10:54:17.82 275.99 678.82 402.83 402.83
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SS2 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - Pasykaf - 08/12/2024

A/A c/n ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time
Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff Secs Penalty

11 10 CHRISTOS LIMNATITIS DEMETRA LIMNATITOU MITSUBISHI PAJERO 1991 C 2477 12:00:00.00 12:03:25.50 RT2C 205.33 205.50 0.18 0.18

10 9 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK VW SCIROCCO 1988 C 1595 11:59:00.00 12:02:26.28 RT2C 205.33 206.28 0.96 0.96

9 8 MARIOS MICHAELLIDES ANTONIS PAPNTONIOU JAGUAR XJSC 1987 C 5343 11:58:00.00 12:01:24.03 RT2C 205.33 204.03 -1.29 1.29

15 19 MARCOS MICHAELIDES MARIA MICHAELIDOU MINI ONE 2003 M 1600 12:09:00.00 12:12:25.66 RT2M 205.33 206.66 1.34 1.34

3 2 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD ADAMS MG B 1971 C 1980 11:52:00.00 11:55:25.75 RT2C 205.33 206.75 1.43 1.43

4 3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C 1600 11:53:00.00 11:56:25.94 RT2C 205.33 206.94 1.62 1.62

5 4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU MG BGT 1976 C 1800 11:54:00.00 11:57:22.59 RT2C 205.33 203.59 -1.73 1.73

7 6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS MORRIS MINI 1979 C 998 11:56:00.00 11:59:26.75 RT2C 205.33 207.75 2.43 2.43

8 7 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU BMW 635CSI 1985 C 3430 11:57:00.00 12:00:26.78 RT2C 205.33 207.78 2.46 2.46

1 1 STEVE WILKINSON MARYLIN WILKINSON MERCEDES 1987 C 2300 11:51:00.00 11:54:26.88 RT2C 205.33 207.88 2.56 2.56

12 12 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 C 1600 12:02:00.00 12:05:26.97 RT2C 205.33 207.97 2.65 2.65

14 18 EVGENIOS EVGENIOU STEFANI MICHAIL JAGUAR S TYPE 2002 M 1600 12:08:00.00 12:11:28.81 RT2M 205.33 209.81 4.49 4.49

13 17 POLYCHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI BMW 530 2001 M 5000 12:07:00.00 12:10:32.53 RT2M 205.33 213.53 8.21 8.21

16 20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M 2250 12:10:00.00 12:13:39.53 RT2M 205.33 220.53 15.21 15.21

17 21 LILIAN HAYBALL ADRIAN WOOLCOTT BMW 218i 2021 M 1499 12:11:00.00 12:14:50.00 RT2M 205.33 230.00 24.68 24.68

6 5 PATRICIA SAINSBURY BOLIDEWIJN VAN DEN BRINK ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1978 C 1600 11:55:00.00 11:57:43.97 RT2C 205.33 164.97 -40.36 40.36

2 15 STAVROS PANAYIOTOU CLARE PANAYIOTOU ROVER MG 1997 C 1795 12:05:00.00 11:54:29.31 RT2C 205.33 #NUM! #NUM! 80.71
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SS3 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - Pasykaf - 08/12/2024

A/A
ΑΡ. 

ΣΥΜ
ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time

Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff Secs Penalty

1 6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS MORRIS MINI 1979 C 998 12:16:00.00 12:20:03.44 243.00 243.44 0.44 0.44

2 1 STEVE WILKINSON MARYLIN WILKINSON MERCEDES 1987 C 2300 12:11:00.00 12:15:01.50 243.00 242.50 -0.50 0.50

3 4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU MG BGT 1976 C 1800 12:14:00.00 12:18:00.94 243.00 241.94 -1.06 1.06

4 5 PATRICIA SAINSBURY BOLIDEWIJN VAN DEN BRINK ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1978 C 1600 12:15:00.00 12:19:04.78 243.00 245.78 2.78 2.78

5 7 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU BMW 635CSI 1985 C 3430 12:17:00.00 12:21:08.03 243.00 248.03 5.03 5.03

6 9 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK VW SCIROCCO 1988 C 1595 12:19:00.00 12:23:08.25 243.00 248.25 5.25 5.25

7 3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C 1600 12:13:00.00 12:17:09.44 243.00 249.44 6.44 6.44

8 8 MARIOS MICHAELLIDES ANTONIS PAPNTONIOU JAGUAR XJSC 1987 C 5343 12:18:00.00 12:22:08.55 243.00 249.55 6.55 6.55

9 2 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD ADAMS MG B 1971 C 1980 12:12:00.00 12:16:08.78 243.00 249.78 6.78 6.78

10 12 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 C 1600 12:22:00.00 12:26:09.50 243.00 250.50 7.50 7.50

11 20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M 2250 12:30:00.00 12:34:12.59 243.00 253.59 10.59 10.59

12 15 STAVROS PANAYIOTOU CLARE PANAYIOTOU ROVER MG 1997 C 1795 12:25:00.00 12:29:24.22 243.00 264.22 21.22 21.22

13 18 EVGENIOS EVGENIOU STEFANI MICHAIL JAGUAR S TYPE 2002 M 1600 12:28:00.00 12:32:24.97 243.00 265.97 22.97 22.97

14 21 LILIAN HAYBALL ADRIAN WOOLCOTT BMW 218i 2021 M 1499 12:31:00.00 12:35:25.56 243.00 266.56 23.56 23.56

15 10 CHRISTOS LIMNATITIS DEMETRA LIMNATITOU MITSUBISHI PAJERO 1991 C 2477 12:20:00.00 12:23:34.91 243.00 215.91 -27.09 27.09

16 19 MARCOS MICHAELIDES MARIA MICHAELIDOU MINI ONE 2003 M 1600 12:29:00.00 12:34:27.30 243.00 327.73 84.73 84.73

17 17 POLYCHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI BMW 530 2001 M 5000 12:27:00.00 #VALUE! 243.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 169.46
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 OVERALL - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - Pasykaf - 08/12/2024

A/A
ΑΡ. 

ΣΥΜ
ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. RT1 RT2 RT3 TOTAL

1 6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 C 998 0.629 2.425 0.44 3.49

2 1 STEVE WILKINSON MARYLIN WILKINSON ENB857 MERCEDES 1987 C 2300 2.901 2.555 0.50 5.96

3 9 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 C 1595 1.949 0.955 5.25 8.15

4 2 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 C 1980 0.461 1.425 6.78 8.67

5 7 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 C 3430 1.669 2.455 5.03 9.15

6 3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FU250 FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C 1600 1.419 1.615 6.44 9.47

7 8 MARIOS MICHAELLIDES ANTONIS PAPNTONIOU KAN489 JAGUAR XJSC 1987 C 5343 2.479 1.295 6.55 10.32

8 12 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOUCAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 C 1600 3.189 2.645 7.50 13.33

9 4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 C 1800 26.901 1.735 1.06 29.70

10 5 PATRICIA SAINSBURY BOLIDEWIJN VAN DEN BRINK2160A ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1978 C 1600 6.241 40.355 2.78 49.38

11 18 EVGENIOS EVGENIOU STEFANI MICHAIL NBT357 JAGUAR S TYPE 2002 M 1600 25.789 4.485 22.97 53.24

12 19 MARCOS MICHAELIDES MARIA MICHAELIDOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 M 1600 3.729 1.335 84.73 89.79

13 15 STAVROS PANAYIOTOU CLARE PANAYIOTOU MYK 138 ROVER MG 1997 C 1795 16.129 80.710 21.22 118.06

14 10 CHRISTOS LIMNATITIS DEMETRA LIMNATITOU AAE569 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 1991 C 2477 137.159 0.175 27.09 164.42

15 17 POLYCHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 M 5000 12.889 8.205 169.46 190.55

16 21 LILIAN HAYBALL ADRIAN WOOLCOTT PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 M 1499 266.159 24.675 23.56 314.39

17 20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFEJACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M 2250 402.829 15.205 10.59 428.62
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AWARDS - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - Pasykaf - 08/12/2024

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AWARD - CLASSIC CAR

6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 C

1 STEVE WILKINSON MARYLIN WILKINSON ENB857 MERCEDES 1987 C

9 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 C

2 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 C

7 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 C

3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FU250 FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C

8 MARIOS MICHAELLIDES ANTONIS PAPNTONIOU KAN489 JAGUAR XJSC 1987 C

12 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU CAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 C

4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 C

5 PATRICIA SAINSBURY BOLIDEWIJN VAN DEN BRINK 2160A ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1978 C

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AWARD - NON CLASSIC CAR

18 EVGENIOS EVGENIOU STEFANI MICHAIL NBT357 JAGUAR S TYPE 2002 M

19 MARCOS MICHAELIDES MARIA MICHAELIDOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 M

17 POLYCHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 M

21 LILIAN HAYBALL ADRIAN WOOLCOTT PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 M

20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M

OLDEST VEHICLE
3 ANTONIS MICHAEL SAVVAS PETROU FU250 FORD CORTINA MK III 1971 C

SMALLEST ENGINE CAPACITY 
6 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 C

LADIES CREW
20 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 M

ΜΙΚΡΟΤΕΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ
4 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 C
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